t_KTPA callsign
12/5/2020 10:18 N26MJ
12/5/2020 12:01 N868XL
12/5/2020 13:27 JTL73
12/5/2020 14:39 EJA619
12/5/2020 14:50 N511QS
12/5/2020 15:38 N100ED
12/5/2020 16:24 SWA3814
12/5/2020 16:32 GTI3728
12/5/2020 16:34 DAL2183
12/5/2020 16:41 SWA4255
12/5/2020 20:15 N110BB
12/5/2020 22:31 N868XL

ac_type
C750
C56X
BE40
C56X
C68A
GA6C
B737
B763
A321
B737
E545
C56X

registration des_rwy

N26MJ
N868XL
N732WB
N619QS
N511QS
N100ED
N261WN
N1373A
N385DZ
N424WN
N110BB
N868XL

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

L S S SN SN G G G

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



